



A STATISTICAL LOOK AT THE 2017 FUTURE 50

| | <u># of Companies</u> | <u>% of 2017 Future 50</u> | <u>% of 2016 Future 50</u> | <u>% of 2015 Future 50</u> |
|---|-----------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Major Business of 2017 Future 50 | | | | |
| Manufacturing | 8 | 16% | 22% | 30% |
| Other Services | 14 | 28% | 24% | 30% |
| Technology | 9 | 18% | 20% | 16% |
| Wholesale Trade | 5 | 10% | 8% | 6% |
| Construction | 12 | 24% | 18% | 14% |
| Finance/Real Estate/Insurance | 2 | 4% | 8% | 4% |
| County Location | | | | |
| Milwaukee | 29 | 58% | 38% | 34% |
| Waukesha | 19 | 38% | 52% | 46% |
| Ozaukee | 0 | 0% | 0% | 6% |
| Walworth | 0 | 0% | 0% | 0% |
| Washington | 0 | 0% | 2% | 2% |
| Racine | 2 | 4% | 2% | 6% |
| Kenosha | 0 | 0% | 6% | 6% |
| Year Company was Founded | | | | |
| 2010 - 2014 | 11 | 22% | | |
| 2004 - 2009 | 16 | 32% | | |
| 1998 - 2003 | 3 | 6% | | |
| 1992 - 1997 | 0 | 0% | | |
| 1986 - 1991 | 3 | 6% | | |
| Prior to 1986 | 17 | 34% | | |
| Approximate Current Employment | | | | |
| 1-9 | 1 | 2% | 0% | 0% |
| 10-14 | 5 | 10% | 10% | 10% |
| 15-19 | 5 | 10% | 16% | 12% |
| 20-34 | 9 | 18% | 18% | 24% |
| 35-49 | 9 | 18% | 18% | 14% |
| 50-74 | 5 | 10% | 4% | 12% |
| 75-99 | 4 | 8% | 8% | 10% |
| 100-199 | 6 | 12% | 20% | 10% |
| 200 or more | 6 | 12% | 6% | 8% |
| Combined Total Employment/Growth | | | | |
| | | % of Growth Over Previous Year | | |
| 2014 | 2,528 | | | |
| 2015 | 2,989 | 18% | | |
| 2016 | 3,432 | 15% | | |
| 2017 (Projected) | 4,079 | 19% | | |
| Approximate Annual Revenue Range | | | | |
| \$1,000,000-\$2,000,000 | 9 | 18% | 4% | 6% |
| \$2,000,000-\$5,000,000 | 9 | 18% | 26% | 14% |
| \$5,000,000-\$10,000,000 | 10 | 20% | 20% | 26% |
| \$10,000,000-\$25,000,000 | 9 | 18% | 20% | 28% |
| \$25,000,000-\$50,000,000 | 7 | 14% | 20% | 16% |
| \$50,000,000 + | 6 | 12% | 10% | 10% |

| | <u># of Companies</u> | <u>% of 2017 Future 50</u> | <u>% of 2016 Future 50</u> | <u>% of 2015 Future 50</u> |
|--|-----------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Combined Total Revenue (\$Millions) | | % of Increase Over Previous Year | | |
| 2014 | \$1,015,182,851.00 | | | |
| 2015 | \$1,188,145,426.00 | 17% | | |
| 2016 | \$1,467,892,211.00 | 24% | | |
| 2017 (Projected) | \$1,741,653,080.00 | 19% | | |
| Percentage of Business Outside the Region | | | | |
| 0 - 9% | 13 | 26% | 32% | 22% |
| 10 - 25% | 7 | 14% | 10% | 14% |
| 26 - 50% | 10 | 20% | 20% | 18% |
| 51 - 75% | 7 | 14% | 12% | 10% |
| 75% | 13 | 26% | 26% | 36% |
| Years Honored as a Future 50 Company | | | | |
| 1st Time | 26 | 52% | 40% | 46% |
| 2nd Time | 15 | 30% | 34% | 42% |
| 3rd Time | 9 | 18% | 26% | 12% |